
Bus Route 2

2021-2022

Stop Stop Name AM PM

A OAK CREEK CHARTER 6:45 3:15

B W BROOK DR & BONITA BEACH

C IMPERIAL OAKS CIR 6:50 3:20

D DORTCH AVE & RAGSDALE ST 6:55 3:25

E BONITA DR & BRIDGEPORT 7:00 3:30

F BONITA DR & ST THOMAS 7:03 3:33

G TOKEN & TOKEN 7:05 3:35

H STARDUST & TANGO 7:08 3:38

I ROSEMARY & VAGABOND WAY 7:12 3:42

J ROSEMARY & SHERWOOD LN 7:03 3:33

K ROSEMARY & NOBLE LANE 6:59 3:29

L OAK CREEK CHARTER 7:22 3:52

Attendant: __________________________________                                                   Supervisor: _________________________________


